
KM 70/25 C BP 2SB
The KM 70/25 C manual sweeper for cleaning indoor and outdoor hard surfaces – the filter and battery electric sweeping roller

drive and side brush drive minimise dust and maximise convenience.

Order no. 1.517-230.0

■   Suitable for the 36 V lithium iron battery platform
■   Electrically powered main sweeper roller and side brush
■   Passive dust filter system

Technical data

EAN code 4054278807881

Drive type manual

Drive– performance V 36

Max. area performance m²/h 3920

Working width mm 480

Working width with 1 side brush mm 700

Working width with two side
brushes

mm 980

Tank volume, gross/net l 45 / 20

Colour anthracite

Weight (with accessories) kg 32

Package weight kg 38.7

Equipment

Fine dust filter 
Sweeper drive, electric 
Main sweeper roller adjustable 
Filter cleaning manual 
Foldable push handle 
Dustpan principle 
Outdoor use 
Indoor use 
 Included in the scope of supply.     

K
M

 7
0

/2
5

 C
 B

p
 2

SB
, 1

.5
1

7
-2

3
0

.0
, 2

0
2

5
-0

4
-1

0



Exchangeable lithium-ion battery

■ The battery run time can be selected according

to the area to be cleaned.

■ Fast and intermediate charging for longer

operating times and higher productivity.

■ Displays the remaining battery run time when

sweeping.

Dust filter

■ Reduces the amount of dust created and

provides a clean working environment.

■ Filter replacement without tools.

Practical storage area

■ Additional cleaning utensils can be carried

on-board.

■ Increases efficiency and saves you the extra

effort.

■ Coarse dirt can be collected and disposed of with

ease.
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Order no. Description

FILTERS

Foam filter

Filter element 1 5.731-075.0 Plastic filter, water-resistant, washable, reduces maintenance costs. 

MAIN SWEEPER ROLLER

Standard roller brush

Reversing rolling mill standard KM70/20 2 6.907-783.0 Tough standard roller brush with moisture-proof universal bristles for normal soiling on all
surfaces. Extremely durable.



Main sweeper roller, hard

Main sweeper roller, hard 3 6.903-999.0 For the removal of stubborn dirt outdoors 

Main sweeper roller, antistatic

Main sweeper roller, antistatic 4 6.907-023.0 For sweeping surfaces subject to static build up (e.g. carpets, artificial turf) 

SIDE BRUSHES

Standard side brushes

Side broom standard for replacement 5 2.644-447.0 Standard side brush with moisture-proof universal bristles for normal soiling on all surfaces.
Extremely durable.



MISCELLANEOUS

Set side strip cpl. 6 2.644-436.0 

Skirting sweep tank 7 5.030-124.0 

Rear skirting 8 5.032-334.0 

BATTERIES

Battery Power 36/25 9 2.445-030.0 36 V / 2.5 Ah Kärcher Battery Power exchangeable battery with innovative Real Time Technology
incl. LCD display to indicate battery level. Suitable for use in all devices on the 36 V Kärcher
battery platform.



Battery Power 36/50 10 2.445-031.0 36 V / 5.0 Ah Battery Power exchangeable battery with innovative Real Time Technology incl. LCD
display to show the battery level. Suitable for all devices on the 36 V Kärcher battery platform.



BATTERY CHARGERS

Fast Charger Battery Power 36 V 11 2.445-033.0 With the fast charger, the 36 V/2.5 Ah exchangeable battery can be charged to 80% in just 48
minutes. Also suitable for all other batteries on the 36 V Kärcher battery platform.



BATTERIES

Battery Power+ 36/75 12 2.445-043.0 A capacity of 7.5 Ah guarantees long runtimes for the Battery Power+ 36 V lithium-ion battery.
Very powerful, with Real Time Technology via LCD display and protection against overcurrent.



Battery Power+ 36/60 13 2.042-022.0 Extremely powerful Battery Power+ 36 V lithium-ion battery with a capacity of 6.0 Ah for a long
runtime. With innovative Real Time Technology via LCD display and voltage monitoring.



BATTERY CHARGERS

Fast charger Battery Power+ 36/60 14 2.445-045.0 Charge all 36 V Kärcher Battery Power and Kärcher Battery Power+ lithium-ion batteries with max.
6 A charging current: Quick charger with LED operating status indicator. Easy wall mounting.



 Included in the scope of supply.      Available accessories.     

ACCESSORIES FOR KM 70/25 C BP 2SB
1.517-230.0
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Order no. Description

STARTER KIT

Starter kit Battery Power+ 36/75 15 2.445-070.0 Starter Kit Battery Power+ 36/75 with 2 36-V/7.5-Ah batteries and 36-V quick charger for our 36
V Kärcher Battery Power and Kärcher Battery Power+ battery platform devices.



OTHER ACCESSORIES SCRUBBER DRIERS

Home Base accessories

Homebase accessory bag 16 5.032-196.0 Additional cleaning equipment can be quite easily and conveniently stowed in the accessory bag on
the push handle. 



ABS litter picker set 17 2.640-908.0 For picking up refuse. 

TROLLEYS & BUCKET SYSTEMS

Cleaning

15 L grey bucket 18 9.212-250.0 Grey bucket with colour coded handle 

19 9.212-251.0 

 Included in the scope of supply.      Available accessories.     
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